© 2020 Beacon Products a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
Page 1/4 Rev. 01/08/20
VILLAGESERIES-SPEC
FEATURES
• The Village Collection Series has over 80 different configurable
combinations available for lighting designers and architects to
create the perfect post top for their environment

Page 2/4 Rev. 01/08/20
VILLAGESERIES-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – – –
Model Lens Option Cage Housing Source CCT Voltage
T1 Mediterranean
T2 London
T3 Monaco
T5 Brighton
AC Acrylic Clear
AF Acrylic Frosted
C1 Mediterranean
C2 London
C3 Monaco
NC No Cage4
H1 Mediterranean
H2 London
H3 Monaco
3K7 3000K
4K7 4000K
5K7 5000K
Example: T1-AC-C1-H1-24L-55-4K7-UNV-SWP-2-BBT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
24L-27 27W-LED array
24L-55 55W-LED array
36L-80 80W-LED array
48L-110 110W-LED array
UNV 120–277V
347V 347V
480V 480V
– – –
Control Options Optics Electronical Options Finish
GENI-XX Energeni3
SWP SiteSync Wireless Pre-Commission
2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
4W Type IV Wide
5W Type V Wide
PCU Button Photocell,
Universal
BL Black Textured
DB Dark Bronze Textured
GYS Light Gray Smooth
PS Platinum Silver Smooth
WH White Textured
CC Custom Color
Notes:
1 Must specify group and zone informaiton at time of order
2 Not available with other control or sensor options
3 When ordering Energeni, specify the routine setting code (Example GENI-04). See Energeni
brochure and Energeni instructions for setting table and options. Not available with sensor options
4 55 Watts max
5 H2 only
6 When ordering SiteSync at least one of these two interfaces options must be ordered per project
7 If needed, an additional Bridge Node can be odered
Accessories
SWUSB SiteSync interface software loaded on USB flash drive for use with
owner supplied PC (Windows based only). Includes SiteSync license,
software and USB radio bridge node6
SWTAB Windows tablet and SiteSync interface software. Includes tablet with
preloaded software, SiteSync license and USB radio bridge node6
SWBRG SiteSync USB radio bridge node only. Order if a replacement is
required or if an extra bridge node is requested7
CONTROLS